
MOWC - Turner, ME01/10/2026

ROY VARNEY HORNET CLASSIC

BOYS RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:20260110

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. BOYS
8  1   :17:43.2 200.00LEAVITTRUCCI, Damon
1  2   :17:51.3 199.00BRUNSWICKWOODRUFF, Daire

25  3   :18:12.7 198.00PORTLANDMORRISON, Sam
30  4   :18:17.3 197.00GREELYCOLIANNI, Peter
5  5   :18:21.7 196.00MT. BLUEWYNN, Damian
2  6   :18:26.4 195.00DEERINGBORLAND, Jack

17  7   :18:32.9 194.00FALMOUTHHICKEY, Clayton
13  8   :18:40.7 193.00SPRUCE MOUNTAINGEISSINGER, Sam
11  9   :18:51.3 192.00WATERVILLEBEALE-TATE, Owen
46 10   :18:53.1 191.00LEAVITTBEZHENAR, Serhii
6 11   :19:01.2 190.00GREELYBARRY, Keenan

47 12   :19:07.0 189.00GREELYHOHL, Liam
35 13   :19:27.5 188.00MT. BLUEDEMARCO, Nick
32 14   :19:44.2 187.00WINTHROPST. GERMAIN, Sam
79 15   :19:47.5 186.00GREELYHANKENS, Ben
4 16   :20:03.4 185.00OXFORD HILLSROY, Asher

62 17   :20:03.9 184.00MT. BLUEDEMARCO, Luke
23 18   :20:05.1 183.00BRUNSWICKCASHMAN, Jack
7 19   :20:15.5 182.00GOULD ACADEMYTINDAL, Will

27 20   :20:26.9 181.00FALMOUTHTARDIFF, Owen
29 21   :20:29.7 180.00MESSALONSKEEOLIVER, Noah
18 22   :20:35.4 179.00ORONOQUIRK, Reid
9 23   :20:43.3 178.00WAYNFLETEKRAMER, Caleb

45 24   :21:01.7 177.00OXFORD HILLSBROWN, Ronan
70 25   :21:06.3   0.00GREELYMOHR, Derek
57 26   :21:17.6 175.00LEAVITTSIBLEY, Trent
33 27   :21:18.4 174.00LEAVITTSUTTON, Jacobi
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. BOYS
37 28   :21:19.3 173.00BRUNSWICKGERBI, Evan
10 29   :21:21.4 172.00MARANACOOKLEMIEUX, Jeffrey
55 30   :21:23.4 171.00WINTHROPVAN TASSEL, Michael
34 31   :21:25.3 170.00FREEPORTANDERSON, Leopold
94 32   :21:33.3   0.00GREELYJACKSON, Gunnar
36 33   :21:41.3 168.00MESSALONSKEEANGELINI, Rowan
56 34   :21:43.0   0.00GREELYHARVEY, Tait
38 35   :21:51.5 167.00MT. BLUEBELL, Nick
41 36   :21:54.7 166.00FALMOUTHKEELER, Asa
69 37   :21:57.3   0.00LEAVITTROY, Tyler
90 38   :22:02.0   0.00LEAVITTGUNZINGER, Daigan

104 39   :22:05.8 163.00THORNTONWILLIAMS, Oliver
51 40   :22:06.3 162.00ORONOCOX, Brady
60 41   :22:07.2 161.00MESSALONSKEEPHILLIPS, Matthew
65 42   :22:08.8   0.00MT. BLUESTRICKLAND, William
21 43   :22:11.3 159.00OXFORD HILLSRUDMAN, Landric
87 44   :22:12.7 158.00BRUNSWICKPRINCE, Levi
72 45   :22:14.2 157.00OXFORD HILLSROY, Bryce
54 46   :22:25.9 156.00MARANACOOKHALDANE, Rj
76 47   :22:35.2 155.00ORONOBISSON, Chris
86 48   :22:39.5   0.00LEAVITTCHRETIEN, Cole
39 49   :22:40.5 154.00WINTHROPHAEFELE, Gianni
58 50   :22:41.2 153.00DEERINGMCAULIFFE, Linden
49 51   :22:54.3 152.00ORONOHILDEBRAND, Jack
43 52   :23:01.4 151.00MARANACOOKBENNETT, Carter
52 53   :23:05.0   0.00BRUNSWICKMOROUSE, Nicholas

113 54   :23:07.0   0.00GREELYWOODOCK, Oliver
24 55   :23:07.3 149.00EDWARD LITTLEVARNEY, Gideon
92 56   :23:14.7 148.00FALMOUTHKIRKHAM, Connor
26 57   :23:15.0 147.00MARANACOOKBOOTH, Timothy
63 58   :23:15.4   0.00OXFORD HILLSPOULIOT, Levi
71 59   :23:17.7 145.00MCICURTIS, Landon
93 60   :23:20.6   0.00BRUNSWICKSIMPSON, Zander

118 61   :23:22.1   0.00GREELYCHITTUM, Hunter
77 62   :23:25.9 143.00DEERINGRICHARDS, Christo
12 63   :23:34.2 142.00FREEPORTELGAAEN, Ryder
19 64   :23:51.2 141.00WAYNFLETEZUCKERMAN, Alder
75 65   :23:52.0 140.00PORTLANDJENKINS, Adrien
81 66   :24:04.7   0.00MARANACOOKFARMER, Liam
95 67   :24:08.6   0.00MT. BLUEOLIVER, Wyatt
64 68   :24:22.6   0.00BRUNSWICKDANAHY, William
50 69   :24:23.2 137.00FREEPORTHAYNES, Nolan
40 69   :24:23.2 137.00WAYNFLETEREDDING, Mayer
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. BOYS
98 71   :24:34.4 135.00DEERINGBOWER, Luke
83 72   :24:34.5   0.00OXFORD HILLSHOLME, Carson
97 73   :24:55.7   0.00OXFORD HILLSHARTHORNE, Emmett
48 74   :24:59.3 133.00FREEPORTSIKORSKI, James
15 75   :25:06.2 132.00MT. VALLEYHAMDI, Khalil
53 76   :25:07.9   0.00FALMOUTHCOLEMAN, Cannon
88 77   :25:27.6   0.00MT. BLUERACKLIFF, Tyler

112 78   :25:54.7   0.00MT. BLUEVERDEYEN, Finn
67 79   :25:55.8 130.00WAYNFLETESOUTHALL, Soren
82 80   :25:59.6   0.00FALMOUTHBINETTE, Rory

101 81   :26:01.6   0.00LEAVITTBRIGGS, Titan
116 82   :26:08.3   0.00FALMOUTHGIARD, Penn
84 83   :26:09.6   0.00ORONOBRICHACEK, Myles

103 84   :26:10.6   0.00GREELYWEISS, Hunter
123 85   :27:00.2   0.00GREELYHINKLEY, Bodey
59 86   :27:04.2   0.00WAYNFLETEMASTEKA, Brooks

115 87   :27:24.9   0.00FALMOUTHPARKS-STAMM, Brownlo
121 88   :27:49.1   0.00LEAVITTHULIAIEV, Daniil
66 89   :27:59.6   0.00FALMOUTHRECORD, Alden

110 90   :28:12.8   0.00LEAVITTSUTTON, Andrew
108 91   :28:21.4   0.00MT. BLUEHALL, Wyatt
68 92   :28:45.6   0.00MARANACOOKHARPER, Nick
16 93   :29:07.2 125.00DIRIGOCURTIS, Darryl
80 94   :29:13.6   0.00WAYNFLETENOTO, Amos
99 95   :29:19.8   0.00ORONOGAGNON, Sam

117 96   :29:27.4   0.00LEAVITTLIBBY, Zach
74 97   :29:45.0   0.00FREEPORTBENNETT, Owen
22 98   :29:52.5 121.00DIRIGOSUTTLES, Tomlin

102 99   :30:09.9   0.00OXFORD HILLSCAIAZZO, Eli
100100   :30:26.2   0.00BRUNSWICKSTONE, Theodore
111101   :30:49.0   0.00OXFORD HILLSHILL, Lenny
124102   :31:18.3   0.00FALMOUTHKOTZAN, Henry
44103   :33:31.2 120.00DIRIGOMIELE, Keegin

114104   :35:03.9   0.00BRUNSWICKKITCH, Beckett
89105   :36:25.6   0.00FREEPORTDICKERSON, Will
61106   :36:47.4 118.00DIRIGODELUDE, Isaac
85107   :37:06.6   0.00FREEPORTCONWELL, Camden
28108   :37:12.0 117.00CAMDEN HILLSWALLACE, Colten
20109   :39:37.9 116.00GOULD ACADEMYXIE, Sean

129110   :40:57.8 115.00MESSALONSKEEBURROWS, Cam
14111   :45:41.2 114.00CAMDEN HILLSROGERS, Otto

111
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Did Not Finish
119   :  : 0.0   0.00BRUNSWICKSTROFFMAN, Leo
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20260110Race

Team

 MEN'S TEAM RESULTS

TOTALPlc EVENT 4EVENT 1

       ROY VARNEY HORNET CLASSIC

EVENT 3EVENT 2DIV

GREELY 1   762.0    762.0 4

LEAVITT 2   740.0    740.0 4

MT. BLUE 3   735.0    735.0 4

BRUNSWICK 4   713.0    713.0 4

FALMOUTH 5   689.0    689.0 4

OXFORD HILLS 6   678.0    678.0 4

ORONO 7   648.0    648.0 4

MARANACOOK 8   626.0    626.0 4

DEERING 9   626.0    626.0 4

MESSALONSKEE10   624.0    624.0 4

WAYNFLETE11   586.0    586.0 4

FREEPORT12   582.0    582.0 4

WINTHROP13   512.0    512.0 3

DIRIGO14   484.0    484.0 4

PORTLAND15   338.0    338.0 2

GOULD ACADEMY16   298.0    298.0 2

CAMDEN HILLS17   231.0    231.0 2

SPRUCE MOUNTAIN18   193.0    193.0 1

WATERVILLE19   192.0    192.0 1

THORNTON20   163.0    163.0 1

EDWARD LITTLE21   149.0    149.0 1

MCI22   145.0    145.0 1

MT. VALLEY23   132.0    132.0 1
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